NITROGAS S.A.U. Albert Einstein, 9 P.T. de Álava - 01510 Miñano (ÁLAVA) SPAIN
+34 945 297 222 - nitrogas@nitrogas.com - www.nitrogas.com48
Ordering example:   4 x K-300-125 V
Order No. S (1)
mm
L
mm
A
mm
F0
(2)
daN
F
daN kg
(20ºC,150 bar)
K-300-7 7 53 46
300
400 No 0.23
K-300-12 12 63 51 420 No 0.24
K-300-16 16 71 55 420 No 0.25
K-300-25 25 89 64 430 No 0.28
K-300-38 38 115 77 450 No 0.32
K-300-50 50 139 89 450 No 0.36
K-300-63 63 165 102 450 No 0.40
K-300-80 80 199 119 450 No 0.46
K-300-100 100 239 139 450 No 0.53
K-300-125 125 289 164 460 No 0.59
daN bar
(20ºC)
V GREEN 100 50
Z BLUE 200 100